1. Technika
1. Srazky
1. Art

Kajprova Karolina
Kajprova Karolina
Kajprova Karolina

Konecné poradi Jméno soutéZici/ho

1

2
3
4

Kajprova Karolina
Priskinova Irena
Zelena Natalie
Felklovd Ema
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41,0000
47,1667
31,0000

CELKEM
119,1667
107,6667

90,6667

86,8667

TECHNIKA Celkem
41,0000
34,3333
34,6667
29,6667

SRAZKY Celkem
47,1667
46,3333
35,0000
40,0000

ART Celkem
31,0000
27,0000
21,0000
17,2000

HLAVNi ROZHODCIi Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



